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LIST OF ALL TRADES

Date
01/06/2022
06/06/2022
07/06/2022

08/06/2022
09/06/2022

10/06/2022
11/06/2022
13/06/2022
16/06/2022

17/06/2022

Coin

ATOM/USDT
COMP/USDT

SRM/USDT

LIT/USDT

KAVA/USDT
ATOM/USDT

BAL/USDT

DOT/USDT
NEAR/USDT

WAVES/USDT

Type
Futures
Futures
Futures
Futures
Futures

Futures
Futures
Futures
Futures

Futures

TP/ SL
SL
sL
P2
P3

3
1
P1
P4
3

P4

%
-62%
-64%
+25%
+60%
+41%
+14%
+18%
+45%
+60%

+42%



LIST OF ALL TRADES

Date
20/06/2022
22/06/2022
23/06/2022

24/06/2022
28/06/2022

28/06/2022
28/06/2022
30/06/2022

Coin
GALA/USDT
DOT/USDT
TRB/USDT
BTC/USDT
CTI/UsSDT
ETH/USDT
LINK/USDT

ETH/USDT

Type
Futures
Futures
Futures

Futures
SPOT

Futures
Futures

Futures

TP/ SL
TP3
5
P3
P2
3
P4

sL

TP2

%
+38%
+78%
+45%
+40%
+15%
+65%
-38%
+42%



